(GOLDQUEST

‘ PROFESSIONAL BACKGROUND

\VERIFICATION SERVICES

CONFIDENTIAL BACKGROUND VERIFICATION REPORT

CN:andei(;)aflttehe Akansha Chand Client Name 982.5 Rightsource India Pvt Ltd - AMRSN
Application ID GQ-AMRSN-1573 | Report Status Closed

Date of Birth 26 Jan 1999 Application Received | 26-05-2025

I%andidate Fmployee 114206 I(?Iil;fr]:ad/Reopened NA

Report Type FINAL Final Report Date 20-07-2025

Verification Purpose | EMPLOYMENT Overall Report Status | GREEN

COMPONENT STATUS
REPORT COMPONENT INFORMATION SOURCE
COMPLETED DATE VERIFICATION STATUS
EX EMPLOYMENT 2 BGV Team 27-05-2025 GREEN
LATEST EMPLOYMENT 1| Akash Pal -HRSS(PeopleFirst) 30-05-2025 GREEN
GRADUATION Controller of Examinations 29-05-2025 GREEN
POST GRADUATION Registrar 29-05-2025 GREEN
CRIMINAL DATABASE Refinitiv / World Check One 27-05-2025 GREEN
NATIONAL IDENTITY 1 PAN Database 26-05-2025 GREEN
POLICE VERIFICATION Mr. Harish Rawat, Constable 27-05-2025 GREEN
CREDIT/CIBIL CHECK Transunion CIBIL 27-05-2025 GREEN
GAP CHECK Resume & Supported Documents 19-07-2025 GREEN
COURT VERIFICATION Palav Agarwal-Advocate 27-05-2025 GREEN

End of summary report

Legend:

I -Major discrepancy

-Minor discrepancy

I -Unable to verify

-Pending from source

I -All clear

No 293/154/172, 4th Floor, Outer Ring Road, Kadubeesanahalli, Marathahalli, Bangalore-560103 | https://bgvadmin.goldquestglobal.in

Page1/1



EX EMPLOYMENT 2

PARTICULARS APPLICATION DETAILS REPORT DETAILS

Name Of The Company: Concentrix Private Limited Concentrix Private Limited

Name Of The Candidate: Akansha Chand Akansha Chand

Emp Code: 101448260 101448260

From: 06-08-2019 06-08-2019

To: 14-09-2020 14-09-2020

Designation: Advisor I, Customer Service Advisor |, Customer Service

Last Drawn Salary: Not Provided Not Disclosed

Reason For Leaving: Not Applicable Not Disclosed

Rehire Eligibility: Not Applicable Not Disclosed

Remarks: The above details were verified by BGV Team of Concentrix Private Limited,
found the employment as Genuine. Hence closing the check as Green and the
same is furnished as Annexure.

Information Source Name: BGV Team

Report Verified Date: 27-05-2025

Verification Status(Color Code): GREEN
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Annexure 1 (a)

------ While replying, please do not add information below this line ------
Hi Team,

Thank you for writing to us.

Please find the mention details of employee

Employee Id: 101448260

Employee Name: Akansha Chand

Last Designation: Advisor I, Customer Service
Date of Joining: 6-Aug-19

Last Working Day:  14-Sep-20

This mailbox is not monitored. Please do not reply to this mailbox.
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LATEST EMPLOYMENT 1

PARTICULARS

APPLICATION DETAILS

REPORT DETAILS

Name Of The Company:

Genpact India Private Limited

Genpact India Private Limited

Name Of The Candidate: Akansha Chand Akansha Chand
Emp Code: 703280181 703280181

From: 26-03-2021 26-03-2021

To: 13-05-2025 13-05-2025
Designation: Process Developer Process Developer

Last Drawn Salary: Not Provided Not Disclosed

Reason For Leaving: Not Applicable Not Disclosed

Rehire Eligibility: Not Applicable Not Disclosed

Remarks: The above details were verified by Akash Pal -HRSS(PeopleFirst) of Genpact
India Private Limited, found the employment as Genuine. Hence closing the

check as Green and the same is furnished as Annexure.

Information Source Name: Akash Pal -HRSS(PeopleFirst)

Report Verified Date: 30-05-2025

Verification Status(Color Code): GREEN
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Annexure 2 (a)

| HR/Verifier Inputs
Company Mame Genpact india Private Limited
Candidate Name Akansha Chand
From (Date of lotning) 00 26-MARCH-3021
To |Date of Exit/Relieving) 13-MAY-2025
Designation (At the time of leaving the company): Process Developer
Employes Code/fID/No 03280181
Salary/CTC: Please Provide
Was this position: Permanent/Temporary/Contractual Please Provide
Supervisor's Name Please Provide
Reason for Leaving Please Provide
feehire Ellgibility [if “MO” kindly confirm the reason) {Please fill In the relevant information)
Exlt formalities completed: [Yes/MNo) (Please fill In the relevant information)

Kindly confirm attached Relieving letter Mdocument is suthenticate?

Please Previde

Any Integrity / Disciplinary lssue during the employment tenure? (If
“Yes”™ Please axplain briefly)

Please explainfoomment briefly

Any Misappropriation of Fund 7 (If “Yes” Please explain briefly}

Please explain/comment briefly

DATA — BREACH of any kind

Any Important Point Apart from the Above if relevant in making right
hiring decision, Please lats us know:

Verified By | Name, Contact Number & Designation)

Please Provide

Kindly note that vour inputs and feedback given would assist our client in making a prompt hiring decision and therefore we await vour response for the same at the earliest,
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Annexure 2 (b)

Hi Team,
Thankyou for contacting PeopleFirst.

Please find below details.

OHR-ID 703280181
E-CODE 993090
NAME Miss Akansha Chand
DATE OF JOINING 26-Mar-21
DATE OF RELIEVING 13-May-25
DESIGNATION Process Developer
SUPERVISOR Ms. Nehal Sawhney

Thanks & Regards
Akash Pal
HRSS(PeopleFirst)

genpact | Transformation Happens Here
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GRADUATION

PARTICULARS

APPLICATION DETAILS

REPORT DETAILS

Name Of The Institution:

Kumaun University

Kumaun University

Name Of The Candidate: Akansha Chand Akansha Chand

Enroll No: KU16076659 KU16076659

Degree: Bachelor of Commerce Bachelor of Commerce

Major: Commerce Commerce

Month And Year Of Passing: 2019 2019

Certification Issued Date: 2019-07 2019-07

S| No: Not Provided Not Provided

Remarks: The following applicant details were verified by Controller of Examinations of

Kumaun University found genuine, hence closing the check as GREEN and the

same is furnished as annexure.

Information Source Name:

Controller of Examinations

Report Verified Date:

29-05-2025

Verification Status(Color Code):

GREEN
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Annexure 3 (a)

2 'Fa_a ﬁ W, ﬁ—;ﬁ?na- sike. 9170528

KUMAUN UNIVERSITY, NAINITAL

Statement of Marks for the Examination zo01s

Mama 3 he Stument B.Com. SIXTH SEMESTER (REGULAR) Hiodl N
CHAND 1615300003

BHUPAL Erecimeni Mo, XULEDTERS9

INDIRA PRIYADARSHANI GOVT, GIRLS COLLEGE OF COMMERCE, HALDWANI (MAINITAL)

M M v : ik | .o ..' ] Fracical
€16 CORPORATE ACCOUNTING [ S _I e —
100 33 63/100 |
626 FINMANCIAL WMANAGEMENT
190 13 £3/100 |
FI6 HUMAN RESOURCE MANAGEMENT [
100 33 58/100 58r1u0
EBE IMIERMATIOMAL BUSIMESS
100 33 56/100 56/10 |
€96 WIVA-VOCE .
100 .
= Controller pf Examinatianse b
ersily
ital. Uttarakhand

IVISION vl Yoar Todo IL5LE00
lat SEM 2nd SEM Jrd SEM dth SEM 5th SEM Tt 204/2000

223/400 252/400 266/400 2344010
1519/2500

*CANDIDATE SHOULD SCORE MINIMIRM 31% MARKS IN EACH PAPER INCLUDING (EXT+INT)
FIRST DIVISION >= 60% SECOND DIVTSION >= 430 & THIRD DIVISION »= 131y <45%

= B
11-07-2019 [ﬂ;\ T o j c} L_i—

Conirofier of Examunpians
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POST GRADUATION

PARTICULARS APPLICATION DETAILS REPORT DETAILS

Name Of The Institution: NMIMS University NMIMS University

Name Of The Candidate: Akansha Chand Akansha Chand

Enroll No: 77122953335 77122953335

Degree: Master of Business Administrations Master of Business Administrations

Major: Business Administrations Business Administrations

Month And Year Of Passing: 2024 2024

Certification Issued Date: 2025-04 2025-04

S| No: Not Provided Not Provided

Remarks: The following applicant details were verified by Registrar of NMIMS University
found genuine, hence closing the check as GREEN and the same is furnished as
annexure.

Information Source Name: Registrar

Report Verified Date: 29-05-2025

Verification Status(Color Code): GREEN
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Annexure 4 (a)

NMINS CENTRE FOR DISTANCE AND ONLINE EDUCATION

(Wormerty SMIMS CLOBAL ACTESS - SO WO00L FOR CONTISUING EDUCATHON)
STATEMENT OF MARKS

Program: Master of Business Adnunistration - Banking and Finance

Management

Maode of Delivery: QDL

Month and Year of Registration: Jul-2022
Month and Year of Examination: Jun-2024

Semesigr IV

Siudent No: 77122951335

Sr. No  Sublects Final Exam | Assignment | Total Marks
| "ieen Marks (70) | Marks (30) (o)
I | Business: Ethics, Governance & Risk 46 13 ,,i'?
| — - - f/_
2 | Insurance & Risk Managemeni 42 20 f/' 62
3 | International Banking & Foreign Exchange 41 %/ A
L~ | Management e e S A
4 | Rescarch Methodology 34 17 51
5 | Treasury Management in Banking 29 25 //—("
. — — =
[ | Project (Out of 100 marks) - - / 55
— . e G e — e~ —

End of Program Validity: Jun-2026 Examination

4

Prepared by: =

v

Marksheet issued on -Apr-2025

Checked by

CONTROLLER OF EXAMINATIONS
1h ANS - Assignmenl ol Sabmitied.

I) %A o Nel Eligible due ie pos suhmdssion of seigament. REGISTRhR
»n* t Fallares

a4 " f Rawub o Held dag e Nen Submissisn of Assignmeni.
LI 1 Marks hroight (eeward.

- 1 Garmee Marks givea.

Th NV ¢ SNl And Visid | hal
Ry ®8 | Caurse malver sabjeces siih marks brooght farward Mum

W) O @ Copy caws marked in Awigamani

Naote:

1) Maximum marks: 100, Minimum marks for passing in each subject: 50
7} Submission of sssignment [y compulsary io be declared as pass in @ subject in wddition to

appearance al the Term-End Examination.

ay,- 096080
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CRIMINAL DATABASE

PARTICULARS

APPLICATION DETAILS

REPORT DETAILS

Name Of The Candidate:

Akansha Chand

Akansha Chand

Remarks:

The following applicant details were verified through World Check One (Refinitiv),
possible matches were found however candidate's Date Of Birth and address did
not match, Hence closing the check as GREEN and the same is furnished as

annexure.

Information Source Name:

Refinitiv / World Check One

Report Verified Date:

27-05-2025

Verification Status(Color Code):

GREEN
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Annexure 5 (a)

LSEG World-Check One
CASE REPORT

Mame Akansha chand
Case Rating Mot Rated
World-Check Total Matches NO MATCHES FOUND
Case D GO-AMRSN-1573
Current Group Waorld Chack
Cender Famalke Date of Birth
Last Screened 2T May 2025 06:39 Case Created
Entity Type Inecividual Ongoing Screening
Archived Mo Mame Transposition
KEY FINDINGS
Total Matches NO MATCHES FOLIND
Unresolved Matches 0
HaiTe Akarsa chano
Chace Prindend 0820025, 04

Confidential
27 Jan 158949
27 May 2025 06:39
Mo
Yas

Prindmd By I Izn'--er.::ln' Hrmar 3 RISK
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Annexure 5 (b)

27 May 2025 06:39 Hemender Kumar  Case Screened for Wor Desktop

Ig-Check {initialRe- Batch
Screan Only)
27 May 2025 06:39 Hemender Kumar  New Case added gﬁmp
Batch

NOTES

All rmestamps in ths. export are i UTS and mary be in varianoe with the locales trme shown on the appécation
Legal Molioe

The conbanis of thes record are prvate and oorfidenbal and should not be disciosed 1o third parties uniess: (§) 1he terms of your ageeement with LSEG allow you 1o
dio a0y (ii] the renord sulyect reguests any data thad you may hold on $hem, and such data inckides. thesr World-Check recordt or (8} you are under some pther legal
ohiigation fo do so. You mrst conskder and abide by your own cbligations in refation o the Sata privecy ngivis of indeaduals and must noéfy them of your indendion

o search agans! World-Check and provide Shem wish information contained in the Weeld-Check privecy sistement. You shall not rely upon the content of this regart
witheou| malng independent checks to werify the information contasned therein. lnformation comeiated is necessanly brief and should be read by you in the conlesd o
the fufier. details availsble in the exiomal sources to whech links are prowided, The sccuracy af the information found in the under ying sources must ba verifind with
the record subject before any achon & taken and yoo - should inform us f any Enks 1o fe sowrpes am-broben. f B record contains negative allegations. it shouid
be assimed thal such aliegations ane denied by the subject You should nol draw any negaive inferences aboud indidsals oo enfiies menly becaose they are
dentified in the database, nor because they ane shwn as “Reported being inked %0° others idemified in the databasa. The naiune of Inong vanes considerably.
Many persons are nchused solely becausa they hold or have hald prominest political positions. or ane connecied o such individusis.

Wamrs Akarsha chand
Date Primind 2062008, DE4E

::: i o G w LSEG mf'rpl-{:r.uﬁmcs
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Annexure 5 (c)

Annexure A
Criminal Records Database Checks - India

| Central Bureau of Investigation Most Wanted List Mo record

| supreme Court of India Mo record

Ministry of Defense No record

| Mational Investigation Agency Mo record

| Mational Crime Records Bureau Mo record

| Delhi Police Na record

iﬂcyg_cuunsr Mo record

| Ministry of Home Affairs of India Mo record
Annexure B

Civil Litigation Database Chaecks - India

l University Grants Commission Mo record

| Indian Politically Exposed Persons (PEF) Database Mo record

| Income Tax Department Mo record

| Press Information Bureau Mo record
Annexure C

Credit and Hapumu;nal Risk Database Checks - India

| Reserve Bank of India Mo record
E-E::untues and Exchange Board of India lf-rE_rE:_:El_j:l
I'-.:'Imrs-tr'_.' of E‘.-n-rpnrate Affairs of India - "-.-’amshlng companies : & Mo record
:hsl:eualrﬁed directors

“. Bombay Stock Exchange No record

| Insurance Regulatory and Development Authority No record

| Mational Stock Exchange of India Lid. No record

| Competition Commission of India Mo record

Annexure D

Serious and Organized Crimes Database Checks — Global

| Interpol Mast Wanted | Mo record
l..IS & Canada - Most Wanted Lists - o
" Air Force Office of Special Investigation - Air Force Fugitives, USA Mo record
nggg_af Aleohol, Tobacco and Firearms, USA Mo record
| Delaware State Police, USA i opocrd
| Drug Enforcement Administration, USA Wo record
| Federal Bureau of Investigation, LUSA [includes hijack suspects, most No record
| wanted & FBI seeking information]
| Kansas Bureau of Investigation, USA Na record
| Mississippi Department of Public Safety, USA Na record
| Oregon Department of Corrections, USA Nao record
| lingis Department of Corrections, USA Mo record
Mo record

| Rhode Isiand State Police, USA
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Annexure 5 (d)

Tennessee Bureau of Investigation, USA Mo record
Most Wanted Fugitives: Texas Department of Public Safety, USA Mo record
Immigration and Customs Enforcement, USA Mo record
Secret Service, USA Mo record
United States Department of Justice (DOJ), USA Mo record
United States Marshals Service, USA Mo record
Naval Criminal Investigative Service, USA Weo record
Postal Inspection Service, USA Mo record
Virginia State Police. USA No record
West \irginia State Police, USA Mo record
New York Police Department, LISA Mo record
Department of Defense, USA Mo record
Department of State-Enforcement. USA Rcdico
_Dept of State Foreign Terrorist Organizations, USA ho phcord
Dept of State Terrorist Exclusion List, USA Mo record
Georgia Bureau of Investigation, USA Mo record
Mew York City Department of Investigation, USA Mo record
Central Intelligence ey, USA Morecord |
Department of Defense Miltary Commission Proceedings at Mo record
Guantanamo Bay. USA
Department of Homeland Security, USA Mo record
Department of State, Marcotics Rewards Program, USA Mo record
US Coast Guard, USA Mo record
Virgin Islands Police Department, USA Mo record
Royal Canadian Mounted Police, Canada Mo record
Ontario Provincial Service, Canada Mo record
The Peel Regional Police, Canada Mo record
Alberta Law Enforcement Response Teams, Canada No record
Border Services Agency, Canada Mo record
Combined Forces Special Enforcement Unit-British Columbia Mo record
{CFSEU-BC), Canada
Edmonton Police Service, Canada Mo record
| London Canada Police Service, Canada No record
Niagara Regional Police Service, Canada Mo record
OSFI Enforcemeants, Canada Mo record
QSF1 Anti Terorism, Canada Mo record
Ottawa Police Service, Canada Mo record
Permanent Anti-Corruption Unit, Canada Mo record
Toronto Police Service, Canada Mo record
York Regional Police, Canada Mo record
Most Wanted Lists: Europe and Central Asia
The Police of Saxony-Anhalt (Sachsen-Anhalt}) County, Gemany No recaord
German Federal Criminal Police Office, Germany Mo record
Baden-Wirttemberg Police, Germany Mo record
Bayern Police. Germany Mo record
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Annexure 5 (e)

Brandenburg Police, Germany | Mo record
Bremen Police, Germany Mo record
Hamburg Police, Germany No record
Mecklenburg-Vorpommern Police, Germany | Norecord
Miedersachsen Police, Germany | Mo record
Saarland Police, Germany | Mo record
Sachsen Police, Garmany | Morecord
The Netherlands Police Department. The Netherlands ] No record
Mational Terorism List, The Netherlands | Norecord
Metharlands Police | Norecord
Public Prosecution Service. The Netherlands . Norecord
State Police, Haly Mo record
Proscribed Organizations, United Kingdom No record
The Metropolitan Police Service, United Kingdom Mo record
Serious Fraud Office, United Kingdom No record
Mational Crime Squad, United Kingdom Mo record
Crimestoppers Trust, United Kingdom No record
Crown Presecution Service, United Kingdom No record
London Police, United Kingdom Mo record
Scottish Crime and Drug Enforcement Agency. United Kingdom No record
_Serious Organized Crime Agency. United Kingdom Mayecond
UK Barder Agency, United Kingdom No record
Ministry of the Interior. Russia Mo record
Chief Military Prosecutor, Russia Mo record
Federal Penitentiary Service, Russia No record
Federal Security Service of the Russian Federation (F5B) - Terrorist Mo record
List, Russia
Most Wanted Lists: Africa
South African Police Service, South Africa Mo record
Mational Prosecution Authority, South Africa No record
Most Wanted Lists: Asia Pacific
| Australian National Security, Australia | Homeord
Australian Crime Commission, Australia | Norecord
Australian Customs and Border Protection Service, Australia . Norecord
Ausiralian Federal Police, Australia Mo record
Mew South Wales Police. Australia No record
Victoria Crime Stoppers, Australia No record
| Hangzhou Police Wanted List, China No record
| Hebei Province Public Security Bureau, China _ __Nerwon
Central Commission for Discipline Inspection-Top 100 Fugitives, Mo record
China
Dubai Police, UAE Mo record
Hong Kong Police Force, Hong Kong No record
Criminal Investigation Police, Indonesia No record
Mational Police, Indonesia Mo record
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Annexure 5 (f)

Hokkaido Prefecture Police, Japan Na record
Public Security Inteligence Agency, Japan No record
Fukuoka Prefecture Paolice, Japan Mo record
_Japanese National Police Agency, Japan Mo record
Ministry of Defense, Japan Mo record
Yamagata Prefecture Police, Japan | Norecord
Korean Mational Police Agency, Korea No record
Royal Malaysian Police Force. Malaysia No record
New Zealand Police, New Zealand Mo record
Federal Investigation Agency (FIA) - Govt. of Pakistan, Pakistan Mo record
Punjab Police, Pakistan Mo record
Mational Bureau OF Investigation, Philippines No record
Philippine Drug Enforcement Agency, Philippines Mo record
Philippine National Police, Philippines No record
| Central Marcotics Bureau, Singapore No record
Police Force Case Studies, Singapore Mo record
Corrupt Practices Investigation Bureau, Singapore | Norecord
Anti-Human Trafficking Division. Thailand Wo record
| The Department of Special Investigation, Thailand Na record
Rayal Thai Police, Thailand No record
Criminal Investigation Bureau, Talwan Mo record
_Bureau of Investigation, Taiwan _ Morecord
“Ministry of National Defense of Taiwan, Taiwan Wo record
Bureau of Investigation, Ministry of Justice, Taiwan Na record
Ministry of National Defense of Tatwan . Norecord
Annexure E
Global Regulatory Bodies
Bureau of Industry and Security No record
World Bank Debamred Parties Mo record
Defense Trade Controls (DTC) Debarred Parties | No record
US and Canadian Regulatory Bodies
Mew York Stock Exchange (NYSE). USA Wo record
Commexdities and Futures Trading Commission (CFTC), USA Wo record
Exciuded Parties List System [includes General Services No record
Administration (GSA]]. USA
Federal Deposit and Insurance Corporation (FDIC), USA Mo record
Federal Reserve Board (FRE), USA Mo record
Financial Crimes Enforcement Network, USA o record
HHS-Office of Inspector General (OIG), USA No record
Depariment of Health & Human Services, USA Mo record
National Credit Union Association (NCUA), USA | Norecord
Consumer Financial Protection Bureau, USA Mo record
_Office Comptroller of Currency (OCC), USA . Mo record
| Mo record

Oregon Department of Consumer & Business Servicas, USA
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Annexure 5 (g)

US Securities and Exchange Commission, USA Mo record
New York State Insurance Department, USA_ Mo record
Mew York Department of Financial Services, USA Mo record
Mew York State Office of General Services, USA No record
California Department of General Services, USA No record
Minnesota State Board of Investment, USA No record
| Financial Industry Regulatory Authority, USA Mo pecard
Alabama Securities Commission, USA No record
Alaska Division of Banking, Securities and Corporations, USA No record
Arizona Corporation Commission Securities Division, USA No record
| Arkansas Securities Depariment. USA Mo record
BIS Department of Commerce, USA Mo record
California Department of Insurance, USA No record
Colorade Division of Securities, USA Mo record
Department of State Directorate of Defense Trade Controls, USA No record
| Department of the Air Force General Counsel, USA Mo record
| Federal Aviation Administration, USA Mo record
Financial Fraud Enforcement Task Force! StopFraud.gov, USA No recerd
| Florida Depariment of Financial Services, USA Mo record
| linois Securities Department, USA Mo record
| Kansas Securities Commission, USA Mo record
Maine Securities Division, USA Mo record
Massachusetts Securities Division, USA Mo record
Michigan Department of Insurance and Financial Services , USA No record
| Missouri Secretary of State Securities Division, USA Mo record
Mebraska Department of Banking and Finance. USA Mo record
Mevada Secretary of State Securities Division, USA No record
Mew Jersey Bureau of Securities, USA R IWto
Mew Jersey Department of Banking & Insurance, USA Mo record
Ohio Department of Commerce Securities Division, USA Mo record
Oklahoma Securities Commission, USA No record
Pennsylvania Banking and Securities Commission, USA Mo record
Pennsylvania Department General Services, USA Mo record
Tennessee Securities Division, USA Mo record
Texas State Securities Board, USA No record
LU.S Courts, LUSA Mo record
Department of Justice, USA Mo record
Department of Labor Office of Inspector General, USA No record
Federal Trade Commission, USA Mo record
\irginia State Corporation Commission, USA No record
Washington State Office of the Insurance Commissioner, USA, No record
Bureau of Industry and Security {BIS)-export violations, USA Mo record
Wisconsin Commissioner of Insurance, USA Mo record
Mo record

US Food & Drug Administration
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Annexure 5 (h)

Office of the Registrar of Indigenous Corporations. Australia

Alberta Securities Commission, Canada_ b tecond
British Columbia Securities Commission (BCSC), Canada Mo record
Investment Dealers Association of Canada (IDA), Canada Mo record
Office of Superintendents of Financial Institutions (OSFI), Canada No record
Ontario Securities Commission (05C). Canada Mo record
_Canada Revenue Agency, Canada pcreey |
Cayman Islands Monetary Authorty, Cayman Islands Mo record
Central Bank of Bahamas, Bahamas Mo record
Federal Court of Canada, Canada Mo record
Financial Services Commission of Ontario, Canada Mo record
Canadian Securities Administrators, Canada Mo record
MNew Brunswick Securities Commission, Canada Mo record
MNova Scolia Securities Commission, Canada Mo record
Tax Court of Canada, Canada Mo record
European Regulatory Bodies
Financial Services Authority (FSA), United Kingdom No record
Lioyds of London (Liovds), United Kingdom Mo record
HM Revenue and Customs, United Kingdom Mo record
Financial Services Authority - Final Metice, United Kingdom Mo record
Judiciary of Scotland, United Kingdom Mo record
Financial Conduet Authority, United Kingdom No record
| Her Majesty’s Courls Service, United Kingdom Mo record
Home Office. United Kingdom Mo record
Frudential Regulation Authonty - Prohibited Individuals, United Mo record
Kingdom
Companies House - Disqualified directors, United Kingdom Mo record
Serious Fraud Office, UK Mo record
Department of Trade and Industry, United Kingdom Mo record
Maita Financial Services Authority, Malta Mo record
Netheriands Courts, Netherlands No record
Methertands Financial Intelligence Unit, Netherlands No record
Supreme Court of the Netherlands, Netherlands Mo record
The Metherlands Authority For the Financial Markets, Netherlands Mo recerd
Office of the Director of Carporate Enforcement (QDCE), Ireland Mo record
Revenue Commissioners - Irish Tax & Customs, Ireland Mo record
The Irish Financial Services Regulatory Authority. Ireland Mo record
The Financial Supervision Commission, Isle of Man Mo record
Institute for Supenvision of Insurance, italy Ma record
ltalian Securities Commission {Consob), laly Mo record
Jersey Financial Securities Commission. Jersey Mo record
Courts, Jersey Mo record
Gibraitar Financial Services Commission, Gibraltar Mo record
Asia Pacific Regulatory Bodies
Australian Stock Exchange, Australia Mo record
Mo record
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Annexure 5 (i)

Australian Securities and Investment Commission (ASIC), Australia Me record
Department of Foreign Affairs and Trade. Australia Mo record
| Bangladesh Securities and Commission, Bangladesh 9 Tonoid
China Customs, China Ne record
Banking Regulatory Commission, China Mo record
China Food and Drug Administration, China Mo record
Customs General Administration. China No record
Insurance Regulatory Commission, China Mo record
Ministry of Finance. China Mo record
Securities Association of China, China No record
Supreme People’s Court, China Mo record
CSRC (China Securities Regulatory Commission), China Mo record
Financial Services and the Treasury Bureau of Hong Kong, Hong Mo record
Kong
Hong Keng Securities & Futures Commission (HKSFC), Hong Kong Ne record
Hong Kong Customs and Excise Department, Hong Kong No record
Hong Kong Monetary Authority — Warnings, Hong Kong Mo record
Independent Commission against Corruption, Hong Kong No record
Judiciary, Hong Kaong Mo record
Securities and Futures Exchanges, Hong Kong No recard
Indonesian Financial Services Authority Mo record
Supreme Couwrt, Indonesia Mo record
_Ministry of Economy. Trade and Industry. Japan Mo record
|_Ministry of Foreign Affairs, Japan Wo record
Ministry of Finance, Japan Mo record
Japanese Financial Services Agency, Japan Mo record
Tokyo Stock Exchange (TSE), Japan Mo record
| Japan Securities and Exchange Surveillance Commission, Japan No record
Financial Supervisory Service, Korea Republic Mo record
| Financial Services Commission of Korea, Korea No record
Malaysia Securities Commission (MSC), Malaysia Mo record
The Companies Commission of Malaysia, Malaysia Mo record
Bursa Malaysia Mo record
Courts of Malaysia (Judgments list), Malaysia Mo record
Anti-Corruption Commission, Malaysia Mo record
| Labuan Financial Services Authority, Malaysia No record
Inland Revenue of New Zealand. New Zealand Ne record
New Zealand Financial Markets Authority, Mew Zealand Mo record
New Zealand Securities Commission (NZSC), Mew Zealand Mo record
New Zealand Serious Fraud Office, New Zealand No record
New Zealand Securities Commission, New Zealand No record
Reserve Bank, New Zealand No record
Securities Exchange Commission of Pakistan (SECP), Pakistan Ne record
Philippines Securities and Exchange Commission, Philippines Mo record
Mo record

| Singapore Stock Exchange. Singapore
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Annexure 5 (j)

Supreme Court, Singapare Mo record
Ministry of Law, Singapore Mo record
Customs, Singapore Mo record
Inland Revenue Autherity, Singapore Mo record
Ministry of Manpower, Singapore No record
Thailand Securities and Exchange Commission, Thailand MNa record
Supreme Court of Thailand, Thailand Mo record
Anti-Money Laundering Office, Thailand Mo record
Banking Bureau of Financial Supervisory Commission, Taiwan No record
Financial Supervisory Commission, Taiwan Mo record
Taiwan Supreme Prosecutors Office, Tarwan Mo record
Annexure F
Compliance Database
" Office of Foreign Assets Control (OFAC): Specially Designated Mo record
Mationals & Blocked Persons and names that have been deleted from
the OFAC list
| Monetary Authority of Singapore Mo recniE
Hong Kong Monetary Authority Mo record
Australian Department of Foreign Affairs and Trade (DFAT) Mo record
The Australian Transaction Reports and Analysis Centre, Australia I‘{D record
| OSFI Consolidated List, Canada B 3 Mo record
United Nations International Criminal Tribunal for the Former Mo record
| Yugoslavia
Intermational Criminal Tribunal for Rwanda Mo record
Global Money Laundering Database Mo record
Politically Exposed Persons Database Mo record
Annexure G
Sanction & PEP - Global
US Department of State - Iran and Syria Nenproliferation Mo record
US Depariment of State - Iran. North Korea, and Syria Mo record
Nonproliferation
Minister of Foreign Affairs -Special Economic Measures -Syria, Mo record
Canada
US Iran and Syria Nonproliferation Act Mo record

Annexure H

Web and Media Searches — Global

Internet Searches

Mo record

Media Searches

Mo record
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NATIONAL IDENTITY 1

PARTICULARS APPLICATION DETAILS REPORT DETAILS
Type Of Id Card: Pan Card Pan Card

Identity Number: CGVPAG204P CGVPAG204P

Verification Result: Not Applicable Green

Verified By:

Not Applicable

PAN Database

Remarks:

The PAN records were verified through tax information network, online database
verification found the match with the name of the applicant, hence closing the

check as GREEN and the same is furnished as annexure.

Information Source Name:

PAN Database

Report Verified Date:

26-05-2025

Verification Status(Color Code):

GREEN
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Annexure 6 (a)

HXAd QPN

AT AT AT FE

Permanent Account Number Card

CGVPA6204P

ATH / Name
AKANSHA

faaT =1 9T9 / Father's Name
BHUPAL CHAND

A A &1 ATi@E / Date of Birth
27/01/1999 M

BEATE T/ Signature
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Annexure 6 (b)

fg;i e-Fi |||f'lg Amywherm Amyima

z CallUs ~ English ~
Mhmh-mammmmwm S Cakug ® Eng

Home Individual/HUF - Company ~ Non-Company ~ Tax Professionals & Others -~

Home * e-Pay Tax

e-Pay Tax
e You have successfully verified through mobile OTP. Click Continue to make a new payment.

PAN / TAN Name
CGVPABZ04P AXKRAKA
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POLICE VERIFICATION

PARTICULARS

APPLICATION DETAILS

REPORT DETAILS

Reference Number:

GQ-AMRSN-1573

GQ-AMRSN-1573

Candidate Name:

Akansha Chand

Akansha Chand

Date Of Birth:

27-01-1999

27-01-1999

Father Name:

Bhupal chand

Bhupal chand

Addressl: Chand Niwas, PD colony, Unchapul, Chand Niwas, PD colony, Unchapul,
Prakash publication, Haldwani, Prakash publication, Haldwani,
Uttarakhand 263139 Uttarakhand 263139

Remarks: The following applicant details are verbally verified by Mr. Harish Rawat,

(Constable), and the notary report duly stamped and signed by Mr Palav Agarwal
(Advocate) with comment on criminal record not found, Hence closing the check
as GREEN and the same is furnished as annexure.

Information Source Name:

Mr. Harish Rawat, Constable

Report Verified Date:

27-05-2025

Verification Status(Color Code):

GREEN
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Annexure 7 (a)

PALAV AGARWAL TRUE COPY

ADVOCATE AND LEGAL CONSULTANT
BAR COUNCIL DELHI ID /143214

POLICE VERIFICATTON REPORT

APPLICATION ID

|GQ-aMRSN-1573

MNAME OF THE APPLICANT Akansha chand
FATHER NAME Bhupal chand
DATE OF BIRTH 27-January-1999

ADDRESS OF THE APPLICANT

Chand MNiwas, PD colony, Unchapul, Prakash publication, Haldwani, Uttarakhand-
263139

NAME OF THE POLICE STATION

Haldwani Police Station

NAME OF THE STATION HOUSE OFFICER  |NA

POLICE STATION CONTACT NUMBER [05946-266744
VERIFICATION STATUS Verified Clear
VERIFIED DATE 27-May-2025

VERIFIER NAME AND DESIGNATION

Mer. Harish Rawar, Constable

EXECUTIVE SUMMARY

CIVIL COURT VERIFICATION

Verified Clear - Mo Records Found

SESSIONS COURT VERIFICATION

Verified Clear - Mo Records Found

MAGISTRATE COURT VERIFICATION

Verified Clear - No Records Found

HIGH COURT VERIFICATION

Verified Clear - Mo Records Found

SUPREME COURT OF INDIA VERIFICATION

Verified Clear - Mo Records Found

CONCLUSTOMN:

As on the date of this search and as per the online litigation database there 15 no Civil or Criminal case instituted against the Reference

Mumber raised before vs. The information is subject to the search conducted within the Jurisdictional limits of the Address of the

Candidate provided. Hence, this information is subjective in nature.

LAWYERS'S COMMENT:

As on the date of this search and as per the online hngation database there 15 no Civil or Criminal case imstituted against the Reference
Mumber raised before us. The information is sulgect to the search conducted within the Jurisdictional limits of the Address of the

Candidate provided. Hence, this information is subjective in nature.

DISCLAIMER:

Proper due diligence has been conducted in retrieval of the information as per the public records available. The information is gained on

the instruction of CLIENT and the undersigned is not lable for any act of error, omission, deletion or non publication of reconds of the
concerned court. This infommation may not be treated as a Certificate.

Yours Truly

Ads

(PALAV AGARWAL)
BAR COUNCIL DELHI ID D/1432/14
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CREDIT/CIBIL CHECK

PARTICULARS APPLICATION DETAILS REPORT DETAILS
Name Of The Candidate: Akansha Chand Akansha Chand

Pan Number: CGVPAG204P CGVPAG204P

CIBIL Transunion Score: Not Applicable 785

Scoring Factors:

Not Applicable

HIGH PROPORTION OF
OUTSTANDING TRADES

Personal Loan Score:

Not Applicable

Not Applicable

CIBIL (CIBIL Database), online database verification found the match with the
name of the applicant, hence closing the check as GREEN and the same is

furnished as annexure.

Status: Not Applicable Green
Verified By: Not Applicable Transunion CIBIL
Remarks: The following applicant details were verified through department of transunion

Information Source Name:

Transunion CIBIL

Report Verified Date:

27-05-2025

Verification Status(Color Code):

GREEN
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Annexure 8 (a)

TTGHSUnion@ CIBIL

CONSUMER CIR

COMBLIMER: AMAMNSHS CHAMD RATE -2 Tallif 26

MEMEER iD: BS00115010_KOL 12455 TIRGE: FOE2H:22

MEMEBER REFERENCE WUMEER. CONTROL MUMBER: 81821 85 67T
CONSUMER INFORMATIOM:

NAME: AKANSHA CHAND

DATE OF BIRTH: 27-01-1990 EENDER: MAL E

CIBIL TRANSUNION SCORE(S):
SCORE NAME SCORE ECORING FACTORS
ERERIVEIMSBCORE 785 1 HIGHPROPORTION OF OUTSTANDING TRADES

2:  HIGH BALANCE BULD-UP ON REVOLVING TRADES
3 HIGH BALANCE IN PROPORTION TO HIGH CREDIT AMOUNT IN THE LAST 12

MONTHS
POSSIELE RANGE FOR CREDITVISIONE: SCORE
Corsumer with &1 least one rade on e buraau in |ast 36 months . 300 (High risk) ta SO0 {low nak)
Consumer not in CIBEL datsbase of history older ihan 36 monihs =1

* At leasi ome tradeline with indormation wpdated in Last 36 manths is requined.

IDENTIFICATION{S}:

IDENTIFRCATION TYPE IDENTIFPCATION NUMBER ISEUE DATE EXPIRATION DATE
INCOME TAX |0 NUMBER (PAN) COVPAG204P

TELEPHONE{S):

TELEPHONE TYPE TELEFHDNE NUMBER TELEFHONE EXTENSION

MOBILE PHONE 9675264081

EMAIL CONTACT{S):
EMAIL ADDRESS

AKANSHACHANDZ2BSEICLOUD. COM
TO3ZE0TE@GEMNPACT.COM
AKANSHACHAMDZBESEGMAIL COM

AKANSHACHANDZBSEICLOUD. COM
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Annexure 8 (b)

Tn::msUnic:trg,E CIBIL

CONBLMER: ARANSHA CHAND DATE-2T-05. 025

MEMSER D: BE0{115010_ KOL 12455 TIME: 1002522

MEMBER REFERENCE NUMEER: COMTROL NUMBER: 9 13,21 BS ETT
ADDRESS({ES):

ADORESE VO BHUPAL CHAND BITHORMYA NO-1 HARIPU R NAYAK MAINITAL UTTARAKHAND 263138 . UTTARAMNCHAL 263139

CATEGORY PERMANENT ADDRESS RESIDENCE CODE DATE REPORTED- 19012024

ADDRESE 118, POCKET A2 LIG DOA FLATS, MAYLUR VIH AR PHASE-3. ... NR CRPF CAMP DELHI 110096
CATEEORY RESIDENCE ADDRESS RESIDEMCE CODE DATE REFORTED 20-04-2023

ADDRESS GENPACT INDIA PVT LTD GENPACT INDLA PVYT LTD SECTOR-135, NOIDA MR BY SECTOR-135 UTTAR PRADESH 201304

CATEGORY-OFFICE ADDRESS RESIDENLGE CODE DATE REFPORTED 20-04-2023

ADDRESE VD BHUPAL CHAND CHAND MIWAS, P.O. COLON Y MAINITAL HALOWANL UTTARAKHANDINDLA, 26 3130, UTTARANCHAL 263130
CATEGORY PERMANENT ADDRESS RESIDEMCE CODE OATE REPORTEC: 30-06-2022

EMPLOYMENT INFORMATION:

SUMMARY:

ACCOUNT(S)

ACCOUNT TYPE ACCOUNTS ADVANCES Bl ANCES DATE OPENED

All Accounts TOTAL: 2 HIGH CR/SAND. AMT: 54685 CURAENT: 6,083 BECENT: 28-02-2023
COVERDILE- 0 COvERDLE-O R OEST OF-05-2022

FERO-BALANCE: 1

ENQUIRIES

Onfy Last 36 months enguiries will be displayed in the Credil rapost

ENQUIRY PURPDSE TOTAL PAET 30 DAYS BAST 12 MONTHS FAST 24 MONTHS RECENT

All Enguiries 4 o a o 11-02-2023

ACCOUNT(S):

ACCOUNT DATES AMOLUNTS STATUS

MEMBER MALE- WOT DESCLOSED CEEMED: 2B-02-2023 HiGH CREDIT: 14,685

ACCOLNT NUMBER: MOT LAST PayiENT: 30-03-3025 CLRRENT BALANCE- 6083

DISCLOSED RESORTED AND CERTIFIED: CREDIT LIMIT: 1,20,000

TYPE CREDIT CARD 15-05-2005 CASH LIMIT: 12,000

CWNERSHP INDIWI DAL PMT HIET START: 01-05-2025

PRTHIST END: 0 -03-2023
DAYS PAST DUERSSET CLASSIFICATION (UP TO 36 MONTHS: LEFT TO REGHT)
00a DDy ooo 000 D00 ooo 00a oo ooo 000 onn ooo 00a ooo ooo 000 ono oo
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TransUnion™ CIBIL

CONSUMER CIR

CONBLIMER: AMANSHA CHAND
MEMBER I: BSO01 15010 KOL 12485
MEMEER REFERENCE NUMBER:

Annexure 8 (c)

DATE-ZF-05 025
TIME: 10:2%:22
CONTROL MUMBER: 9,13 21,85 677

0525 M35 0335 0295 2S5 tERd 14 10 OB 08l 07N D6 D05 DN 0EM 2 W s
000 il 1] ooD 000 L] 000 00 oo ooo
T el el S s AR 05 0B 1aA
ACCOLUNT DATES AMOLUNTS STATUS
MEMBER naME: MOT DESCLOSED CPENED: OT-05-2022 SANC TIOMED: 410,000
ACCOUNT MUMBER- MOT LAST Pl ViENT 30-11-2022 CURRENT BALANCE: D
DISCLOSED REPDRTED AND CERTIEIED. PriT FREC: MONTHLY
rrPE CONSUMER LOAN 15-05-2025
CWNERSME | INDIWIDFUIAL PRT RIET START D1-05-2025

BT ST ENC: D -DE-2022
DAYS PAST DUEIASSET CLASSIFICATION (UP TO 18 MONTHS: LEFT TO REGHT)
000 ooo D 000 OO 000 ooD L] aon Do 0o ooo 000 oo L] oon O a0
0525 0435 0895 023 0135 1234 113 1034 093 OBl o7 634 05 D43 O M 0124 122
000 ooo D0 a0 DD 000 oon DD aoo oDd 0ag ooo 300 oo DDy oo oDo 000
1123 1033 0993 062 0723 0823 0533 0423 033 0223 0633 1239 1.2 W29 0892 08X 0722 062
ENOQUIRIES:

Only Last 36 months enguires will be displayed in the Credil repart

MEMBER

NOT DISCLOSED

NOT DISCLOSED

NOT DISCLOSED

NOT DISCLOSED

EMNQUIRY DATE

11-02-2023

11-02-2023

0e5-12-2022

15-08-2022

ENGUIRY PURPOSE

CREDT CARD

CREDIT CARD

CONSUMER LOAN

PERSOMAL LOAN

ENDLUIRY AMOLUNT

1.00,000
20,0000
10,000

25,000

END OF REFORT ON ARANSHA CHAND

All information contaired in this credit repor has been collated by Transbinion CIBIL Limged | TU CIBIL) based on information provided’ submitted by

its various members("Members®), & par of periedic data subméssion and Members are requined 10 ensure accuracy, compleleness and veracly of te
inforrmation submitied. The credit report ts generaied using the proprietary search and match logic of TU CIBIL. TU CHEIL uses is best efforts to ensure
accuracy, completeness and veracity of the information cortained in the Repodt, and shal only be liable and | or responsible if any discrepancies ane directly
afributable 1o TU CIBIL. The usa of tis report |8 govemed by the tesms and conditions of the Operating Fules for TU CIBIL and its Meambars.
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GAP CHECK

PARTICULARS

APPLICATION DETAILS

REPORT DETAILS

Applicant Name:

Akansha Chand

Akansha Chand

Application Id: GQ-AMRSN-1573 GQ-AMRSN-1573
Employee Id: 114206 114206
Remarks: The following details were verified through Resume & the Supported documents

provided by the applicant. GAP identified for the period of 6 months in
employment to employment. however the applicant provided the supporting
documents for the GAP identified, hence closing the check as GREEN and the

same is furnished as annexure.

Information Source Name:

Resume & Supported Documents

Report Verified Date:

19-07-2025

Verification Status(Color Code):

GREEN
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Annexure 9 (a)

GAP VALIDATION

PARTICULARS RESUME AND BGV FORM SUPPORTING DOCUMENTS
MName Akansha Chand Akansha Chand

DOB 27-01-1999 27-01-1999

Post Graduation

Name of the Board / Schoal

SVEM'S NMIMS Deembed to be University

SVEM'S NMIMS Deembed to be University

Course

MBA

MBA

Specialization / Major

Operations Management

Operations Management

Year of Passing

2024

2024

Gap Remarks:NA

Graduation

Name of the Board / School

Kumaun University

Kumaun University

Course B.Com B.Com
Specialization / Major Commerce Commerce
Year of Passing 2019 2019

Gap Remarks:

12th

Name of the Board / Schoaol

Central Board of Secondary Education

Central Board of Secondary Education

Course 12th 12th
Specialization / Major MNA MA
Year of Passing 2016 2016

Gap Remarks:NA
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Annexure 9 (b)

10TH STANDARD

Mame of the Board / School

Central Board of Secondary Education

Central Board of Secondary Education

Course 10th 10th
Specialization / Major Nil il
Year of Passing 2014 2014

Gap Remarks: NA

EMPLOYMENT - 1

Name of the Employer

Genpact India Pvt. Ltd.

Genpact India Pvt. Ltd.

Full Name of the Employee Akansha Chand Akansha Chand
Date of joining - From 26-03-2021 26-03-2021
Date of Relieving/Exit - To 13-05-2025 13-05-2025

Designation / Role

Process developer

Process developer

Gap Remarks: NA
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Annexure 9 (c)

EMPLOYMENT - 2

MName of the Employer

COMCENTRIX DAKSH SERVICES INDIA PRIVATE
LIMITED

CONCENTRIX DAKSH SERVICES INDIA PRIVATE
LIMITED

Full Name of the Employee

Akansha Chand

Akansha Chand

Date of joining - From

06-08-2019

06-08-2019

Date of Relieving/Exit - To

14-09-2020

14-09-2020

Designation / Role

Representative

Representative

Gap Remarks: A Gap of 6 months identified betwean Concentrix(09-2020) & Genpact(03-2021). After UAN initiation, found
no employments during the gap period. During this period, Candidate was in is hometown due to COVID-19 situation and
was not part of any company. Hence considering the gap period as Green.
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COURT VERIFICATION

PARTICULARS

APPLICATION DETAILS

REPORT DETAILS

Reference Number:

GQ-AMRSN-1573

GQ-AMRSN-1573

Candidate Name:

Akansha Chand

Akansha Chand

Date Of Birth:

27-01-1999

27-01-1999

Father Name:

Bhupal chand

Bhupal chand

with comment on criminal record not found. Hence closing the check as GREEN

and the same is furnished as annexure.

Addressl: hand Niwas ,PD colony,Unchapul hand Niwas ,PD colony,Unchapul
,Prakash publication ,Haldwani ,Prakash publication ,Haldwani
,Uttarakhand 263139 ,Uttarakhand 263139

Remarks: Online Court Record Verification report duly stamped and signed by the Advocate

Information Source Name:

Palav Agarwal-Advocate

Report Verified Date:

27-05-2025

Verification Status(Color Code):

GREEN
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Annexure 10 (a)

PALAV AGARWAL TRUE COPY

ADVOCATE AND LEGAL CONSULTANT
BAR COUNCIL DELHI ID D/1432/14

COURT VERIFICATION REPORT

APPLICATION ID

|Go-AMRSN-1573

NAME OF THE APPLICANT Akansha chand
FATHER NAME Bhupal chand
DATE OF BIRTH 27-January-1999

ADDRESS OF THE APPLICANT

Chand Niwas ,PD} colony, Unchapul ;Prakash publication ;Haldwani ;Uttarakhand-
263139

VERIFICATION STATUS Verified Clear
VERIFIED DATE 27-May-2025
EXECUTIVE SUMMARY

CIVIL COURT VERIFICATION

Verified Clear - Mo Records Found

SESSIONS COURT VERIFICATION

Verified Clear - Mo Records Found

MAGISTRATE COURT VERIFICATION

Verified Clear - Mo Records Found

HIGH COURT VERIFICATION

Verified Clear - Mo Records Found

SUPREME COURT OF INDIA VERIFICATION

Verified Clear - No Records Found

COMNCLUSIOMN:

As om the date of this search and as per the online litigation database there 15 no Civil or Criminal case instituted against the Reference

Mumber raised before us, The information 15 subject to the scarch conducted within the Jurisdictional limits of the Address of the
Candidate provided. Hence, this informanion is subjective in natare.

LAWYERS'S COMMENT:

As on the date of this search and as per the online itiganon database there 15 no Civil or Criminal case instituted againse the Reference
Mumber raised before us. The information is subject to the search conducted within the Jurisdictional imits of the Address of the
Candidate provided. Hence, this information is subjective in natre.

DISCLAIMER:

Proper due dilipence has been conducted in retrieval of the information as per the public records available. The information is gained on
the instmuction of CLIENT and the undersigned is not hable for any ace of error, omission, deletion or non publication of secords of the
concerned court. This information may not be treared as a Cermificate.

Yours Troly

ek

(PALAY AGARWAL)
BAR COUNCIL DELHI ID D/1432/14
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Disclaimer

This report is confidential and is meant for the exclusive use of the Client. This report has been prepared solely for the
purpose set out pursuant to our letter of engagement (LoE)/Agreement signed with you and is not to be used for any other
purpose. The Client recognizes that we are not the source of the data gathered and our reports are based on the
information purpose. The Client recognizes that we are not the source of the data gathered and our reports are based on

the information responsible for employment decisions based on the information provided in this report.

End of detail report

No 293/154/172, 4th Floor, Outer Ring Road, Kadubeesanahalli, Marathahalli, Bangalore-560103 | https://bgvadmin.goldquestglobal.in Page 37 /37


mailto:goldquest.in

